Art Director

SHOW/JOB TITLE

Art Director

Shirley (L.A. Unit)

High Desert

Lincoln Lawyer

Just Beyond

Thirteen Minutes

I Am Not Okay With This
The Girlfriend Experience S2
Seal Team S1&2

Criminal Minds Beyond Borders S2
To The Bone

The Amazing Danny

Assistant Art Director

Mayor of Kingstown
Stalker

Excess Flesh

Urban Migration

Art Dept. Coordinator

Stitchers

Gang Related
Daybreak

Untitled Philly Lawyer
Awake

Art Dept. PA

The Event
Trauma

The Newsroom
Awake

NETWORK / PROD. CO.

Netflix
Apple TV+
Netflix
Disney +
TBD
Netflix
Starz

CBS Series
CBS Series
Netflix
Comedy Central Pilot

Paramount +

CBS Series

Independent Film (release not set)
Music Video for “Plush” Feature Film

ABG Family Pilot

FOX TV Pilot and Season 1

AT&T, BBDO, and RSA Films Web Series
AMCG Network Pilot

NBC Series

NBC Series
NBC Series
HBO Series
NBC Series

marika.stephens@gmail.com
marika-stephens.com
Local 800 Member

DESIGNER

Dina Goldman
Claudia Roque
Scott Enge

lan Phillips

lan Phillips
Maya Sigel
Maya Sigel
Stuart Blatt
Stuart Blatt
Maya Sigel

Liz Toonkel

Bernardo Trujillo
Stuart Blatt

Liz Toonkel
Catherine Hardwicke

Corey Kaplan

Stuart Blatt

Stuart Blatt

Katherine 0’Hara, Set Decorator
Stuart Blatt

Stuart Blatt
Stuart Blatt
Sandy Struth, Set Decorator
Stuart Blatt

University of California at Los Angeles, School of Theater, Film and Television
Bachelor of Arts in Theater (Scenic Design)

Skills

- Google Sketchup & Layout - Auto Cad - Vector Works - Adobe Photoshop and lllustrator
-+ Model Making - Perspective and Life Drawing - Watercolor Rendering - Sculpting - Welding
- Scenic Painting - Microsoft Word, Powerpoint, and Excel

References
Stuart Blatt  (323) 816-7891
Maya Sigel (512) 466-6511

lan Phillips  (818) 667-8449

YEAR

(2022)
(2021-2022)
(2021)
(2021)
(2019)
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(2017)
(2017-2019)
(2016)
(2016)

(2013)

(2022)
(2014-15)
(2014)
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(2014)
(2013-14)
(2012)
(2012)
(2012)

(2010-11)
(2010)
(2012)
(2012)

(2009)



