

YEAR

(2009)

DESIGNER

Marika Stephens

Art Director

SHOW/JOB TITLE

<u> </u>	<u></u>	<u>= = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = </u>	
Art Director			
Shirley (L.A. Unit)	Netflix	Dina Goldman	(2022)
High Desert	Apple TV+	Claudia Roque	(2021-2022)
Lincoln Lawyer	Netflix	Scott Enge	(2021)
Just Beyond	Disney +	lan Phillips	(2021)
Thirteen Minutes	TBD	lan Phillips	(2019)
I Am Not Okay With This	Netflix	Maya Sigel	(2019)
The Girlfriend Experience S2	Starz	Maya Sigel	(2017)
Seal Team S1&2	CBS Series	Stuart Blatt	(2017-2019)
Criminal Minds Beyond Borders S2	CBS Series	Stuart Blatt	(2016)
To The Bone	Netflix	Maya Sigel	(2016)
The Amazing Danny	Comedy Central Pilot	Liz Toonkel	(2013)
,	••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		(
Assistant Art Director			
Mayor of Kingstown	Paramount +	Bernardo Trujillo	(2022)
Stalker	CBS Series	Stuart Blatt	(2014-15)
Excess Flesh	Independent Film (release not set)	Liz Toonkel	(2014)
Urban Migration	Music Video for "Plush" Feature Film	Catherine Hardwicke	(2012)
Art Dept. Coordinator			
Stitchers	ABC Family Pilot	Corey Kaplan	(2014)
Gang Related	FOX TV Pilot and Season 1	Stuart Blatt	(2014) (2013-14)
Daybreak	AT&T, BBDO, and RSA Films Web Series	Stuart Blatt	(2013-14)
Untitled Philly Lawyer	AMC Network Pilot	Katherine O'Hara, Set Decorator	(2012)
Awake	NBC Series	Stuart Blatt	(2012)
Aware	NDO OCIICO	Stuart Blatt	(2012)
Art Dept. PA			
	NDC Covice	Church Digit	(2010-11)
The Event	NBC Series NBC Series	Stuart Blatt	(2010-11)
Trauma The Newsroom	NBC Series HBO Series	Stuart Blatt	(2010) (2012)
The Newsroom Awake	NBC Series	Sandy Struth, Set Decorator Stuart Blatt	(2012) (2012)
Awane	NDO SCIES	Swart Diall	(2012)
Education			

NETWORK / PROD. CO.

Skills

- \cdot Google Sketchup & Layout \cdot Auto Cad \cdot Vector Works \cdot Adobe Photoshop and Illustrator
- · Model Making · Perspective and Life Drawing · Watercolor Rendering · Sculpting · Welding

University of California at Los Angeles, School of Theater, Film and Television

Scenic Painting • Microsoft Word, Powerpoint, and Excel

Bachelor of Arts in Theater (Scenic Design)

References

Stuart Blatt	(323) 816-7891
Maya Sigel	(512) 466-6511
lan Phillips	(818) 667-8449